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Working Volume:  636cm³, WC, 
Stroke:  56mm

Working Volume:  608cm³, WC
Stroke 50mm

RL3509BF01

RL3509BH01

Cross Ref.

Cross Ref.

912 512 008 0

LP4967, II33164000

Application

Application

Volvo FH,FM Bus 20846000

Volvo 8113023, 8113053

Working Volume:  215cm3
Water Cooling
Max Speed:  3000RPM
Stroke:  38mm

RL3509BA01

Cross Ref. 3520-3509015
Application Kamaz

Working Volume:  306cm3
Water Cooling
Max Speed:  3000RPM
Stroke:  46mm

Working Volume:  352cm³ , WC, 
Stroke 62mm

Working Volume: 215cm3
Water Cooling
Max Speed: 3000RPM
Stroke:  37.2mm

RL3509BA02

RL3509BX05

RL3509BB-A

Cross Ref.

Cross Ref.

Cross Ref.

53205-3509015-02

411 154 005 0

109267N

Application

Application

Application

Kamaz

Mercedes, DAF

Caterpillar 3306, 3306B

Working Volume: 144cm3
Water Cooling
Max Speed: 3000RPM
Stroke: 41.4mm

Working Volume:  168cm3
Water Cooling
Max Speed:  3000RPM
Stroke:  41.4mm

RL3509DJ-C

RL3509BD-A

Cross Ref.

Cross Ref.

1059/3X

EL740
Application Caterpillar

Compressor (Single Cylinder)
Compressor (Twin Cylinders)
Anti-freeze Pump
Consep Condenser
Air Regulating Valve
Air Dryer
Air Processing Unit
Electric Air Dryer 
E-APU
Coalescing Cartridge
Air Dryer Cartridge
Manual Drain Valve

1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.10
1.11
1.12

Air Supply                                             1

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.
1

Compressor (Single Cylinder) - 1.01 
Compressor (Twin Cylinders) - 1.02

R

Compressor (Single Cylinder) 1.01
Compressor (Twin Cylinders) 1.02





RL3511AJ01

Application American Truck
Cross Ref. 5458676

Ports 1,2: NPT 1/2
Port4: NPT 1/4
Installation Hole: 3*1/2-13 UNC

Application

RL3512QA01

Ports1,2: NPT 3/8
Limiting Pressure:  (500±20)kPa

American Application

Air Regulating Valve 1.05

Cross Ref. 310041KN31070
N10044K001

Ports 1,2: 1/4NPT

RL3512WB01

Cross Ref. 47540 00Z07
Application Nissan UD CWB450, 459, 452

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.
3

Consep Condenser - 1.04
Air Dryer - 1.06

R

Consep Condenser 1.04
RL3529TB01

Ports: 2xM14x1.5
Mounting Hole: 2xФ12

Cross Ref. 7401117010
Application

RL3511AD02

RL3511AD03

DC 12V, Port1:  NPT1/2
Ports 21,22:  NPT1/4
Cut-off Pressure: (900±20)kPa
Four Circuit Protection Valve Open 
Pressure: (700-730)kPa

DC 12V, Port1:  NPT1/2
Ports 21,22:  NPT1/4
Cut-off Pressure: (900±20)kPa
With Coalescing Cartridge

American Truck

Application American Truck

Cross Ref.

Cross Ref.

801266, 5010133, K049196

K049197

Application

RL3511AD01

DC 12V
Port1:  NPT1/2
Ports 21,22:  NPT1/4
Cut-off Pressure:  (900±20)kPa
Four Circuit Protection Valve Open 
Pressure: (710-800)kPa

American Truck

Air Dryer (AD-IS) Air Dryer (AD-SP)

3511 031 001 9

Application American Truck
Cross Ref. 5004049

Air Dryer Kits 1.06

1.06 1.06









Application

RL3513TA18

Thread:   M41x1.5

Cross Ref. 432 901 246 2

Volvo 20754416, DAF 105XF

Application

RL3513TA16

Thread:   RP11/4
Tightening Nut

Scania 1774598
Cross Ref. 432 901 228 2

Application

RL3513TA17

Thread:   M39x1.5 LH

RVI Truck
Cross Ref. 432 901 245 2

Application

RL3513TA15

Thread:   M39x1.5

DAF EvoBus 1506635 0004295695
Cross Ref. 432 901 223 2

Coalescing Cartridge- 1.10
Manual Drain Valve - 1.12

R

Air Dryer Cartridge 1.11

Application

RL3511KA24

Thread:   M41x1.5
With O-ring:  Ф33.5x5

DAF            1391510

Cross Ref. II39737F, II41300F

Application

RL3536ME

Port Thread:  NPT1/4

American Truck

Manual Drain Valve 1.12

Coalescing Cartridge 1.10

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.
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RL3531XB04

Application

Application

RL3531XB03

All Ports:  NPT3/8
Open Pressure:  (379±30)kPa

All Ports:  NPT3/8
Open Pressure:  (585±30)kPa

American Application

American Application

Cross Ref. TV38303

Cross Ref. TV38304

Application

RL3531XB05

Port Thread:  NPT1/2,NPT3/8
 Open Pressure:  (379±30)kPa

American Application

Cross Ref. TV38305

Application

RL3531XB06

Port Thread:  NPT1/2,NPT1/4
Open Pressure:  (689±30)kPa

American Application
Cross Ref. 25168267

Application

RL3531ZD01

All Ports:  NPT1/4
Limiting Pressure:  (138-168)kPa

American Trailer
Cross Ref. KN31040

Pressure Protection Valve 2.04

Application

Application

Application

RL3531XB07

RL3531XB08

RL3531XB09

Port Thread:  NPT1/2,NPT1/4
Open Pressure:  (689±30)kPa

Port Thread:  NPT3/8,NPT1/4
Open Pressure:  (689±30)kPa

Port Thread:  NPT1/2,NPT1/4
Open Pressure:  (448±30)kPa

American Application

American Application

American Application

Cross Ref. 25165589

Pressure Limiting Valve 2.05

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.
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Pressure Protection Valve - 2.04
Pressure Limiting Valve - 2.05

R





Application

Ports 1,2: M16x1.5
Adjust Pressure: (870-910)kPa

DAF                 1725688
Cross Ref. 475 015 068 0

RL3531MA43

Application

Ports 1,2: NPT1/2
Open Pressure: (413±20)kPa

Americal Truck
Cross Ref. 286460

RL3531HA08

Application

Ports 1,2: M22x1.5
Open Pressure: (450-480)kPa

Volvo               354889
Iveco                02512412, 42040889 

Cross Ref. 434 100 082 0

Application

Ports 1,2: M22x1.5
Open Pressure: (420-450)kPa

Iveco               03429304
Mercedes        81521106025, 0004296330 
MAN                90810115110 
RVI                  0024551061, 5000113957
Volvo               1698274

Cross Ref. 434 100 022 0

RL3531WA29

RL3531WA87

RL3531VC

Ports1,2: 1/4-18NPT
Opening Pressure:480kPa
Cut-off Pressure:340kPa

Application

Application

3513 016 017 0

3513 016 018 0

Thread: M14x1.5 

Thread: M14x1.5
Opening Pressure: 180-230kPa
Cut-off Pressure: 150kPa

Mercedes           5410700646

Mercedes Actors

Cross Ref. 793981609

Cross Ref. 750031605

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.
11

Pressure Limiting Valve - 2.05
Pressure Limiting Valve - 2.05

R

Pressure Limiting Valve 2.05









RL3526XP01

Ports 1,12, 21, 22, 23
3: M16x1.5
Installation Hole: 2xM8

Application Mercedes
Cross Ref. DPM21AK

Application

RL3526XD08

All Ports:  Ф10
Installation Hole:  2xФ7

Cross Ref. DPM67A

2.05

Mercedes

Application

RL3526XD07

All Ports:  Ф10
Installation Hole:  2xФ7

Mercedes

Cross Ref. DPM66A

Application

RL3526XD04

All Ports:  Ф10
Installation Hole:  2xФ7

Mercedes
Cross Ref. DPM67MP

Application

RL3526XD06

All Ports:  Ф10
Installation Hole:  2xФ7

Mercedes

Application

RL3526XD05

All Ports:  Ф10
Installation Hole:  2xФ7

Mercedes
Cross Ref. DPM64A

Cross Ref. DPM65A

Application

RL3526XD02

All Ports:  Ф10
Installation Hole:  2xФ7

Mercedes
Cross Ref. DPM65MP

Application

RL3526NE-D

Ports1,21,22:  M16x1.5
Installation Hole:  2xM6

DAF       1389079

Cross Ref. DPM90DA

Application

RL3526NE-C

Ports1,21,22:  M16x1.5
Installation Hole:  2xM6

DAF       1389075

Cross Ref. DPM90D

Application

RL3526XD03

All Ports:  Ф10
Installation Hole:  2xФ7

Mercedes
Cross Ref. DPM66MP

Hand Brake Valve 3.03
2.05

Hand Brake Valve - 3.03
Hand Brake Valve - 3.03

R

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.
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Quick release valve - 3.05
Quick release valve - 3.05

R

Application

RL3516RA04

Intake Port:  NPT1/2
Del Ports:  NPT3/8
Installation Hole:  2xФ9
Open Pressure:  (40±4)kPa

American Trailer
Cross Ref. KN32050

Application

RL3516RA03

Intake Port:  NPT1/2
Del Ports:  NPT3/8
Installation Hole:  2xФ9
Open Pressure:  (20±2)kPa

American Trailer
Cross Ref. KN32003

Application

Application

RL3516RA01

RL3516RA02

Intake Port:  NPT1/2
Del Ports:  NPT3/8
Installation Hole:  2xФ9

All Ports:  NPT3/8
Installation Hole:   2xФ9

American Trailer

American Trailer

Cross Ref. KN32011

Cross Ref. KN32005

Application

RL3516CB01

Ports1,21,22:  NPT3/8
Port 3:  NPT1/4
Installation Hole:   2xФ9

American Tractor

Quick release valve 3.05

Cross Ref. 780210

Application

Application

RL3516RB01

RL3516RB02

All Ports:  NPT3/4

Ports1,2:  NPT1/4
Port 3:  NPT3/8

American Application

American Application

Cross Ref. TV4012

Cross Ref. TV4004

Application

RL3516RB03

All Ports:  NPT3/8

American Application

Cross Ref. TV4006

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.
17









Application

RL3518ZC27

24V, Ports1,2: M22x1.5
Port 42: M16x1.5
Installation bolt thread: 4xM8
Without Exhaust Seat

DAF           1315693
Cross Ref. 480 205 103 0

Application

RL3518ZA77

Intake Port:  M22x1.5
Delivery Ports:  M16x1.5
Installation bolt thread:  4xM8

Scania        1935660

Cross Ref. 973 011 050 0

Application

RL3518SE01

Intake Port:  NPT1/2
Delivery Port:  NPT3/8
Control Port:  NPT1/4

American Application

Cross Ref. KN28550

Application

Application

RL3518RF01

RL3518RF03

Intake Port:  PT3/8
Del Port:  Ф11
Control Port:  PT1/4

Intake Port:  PT3/8
Del Port:  Ф11,Ф12.5 
Control Port:  PT1/4

Hino

Hino

Cross Ref. 44540-1872

Cross Ref. 44540-1862

Relay Valve - 3.12
3/2 Relais Valve - 3.13

R

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.
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Relay Valve 3.12

Application

Application

RL3518KA10

RL3527UA03

Ports: M22x1.5
Mounting Thread: 4xM8

Saida Ports, Servico Ports
Emerg Ports:  M16x1.5
Reservatorio:  M22x1.5

DAF             0276020
Iveco            0001910967
RVI

American Truck

Cross Ref. 973 010 000 0

3/2 Relais Valve 3.13

Application

RL3518ZC26

24V, Ports1,2: M22x1.5
Port 42: M16x1.5
Installation bolt thread: 4xM8

MAN         81521806021
Cross Ref.

Cross Ref.

480 205 106 0

950200









Application

RL2908SB

Quick Connect Ports 1,2 :  Ф6

Novo Stralis
Leyland

Cross Ref. SV1496

RL2908SA02

RL2908SA03

 Ports 1, 2:   3xФ9.7
Port 4:   Ф6.7
Installation bolt  thread:   2x1/4-20UNC

Ports 1, 2:   3xNPT 1/4
Port 4:   Ф6.7 
Installation bolt thread:   2x1/4-20UNC

Cross Ref. 90555375

Cross Ref. 90554950

Application

RL2908RA

Ports 1,12:   2xNPT1/4
Port 2:  NPT1/8

Peterbilt
Cross Ref. H00500CB

RL2908RB

All Ports:  With Qucik Connect Ф6

Cross Ref. 80500C

Application

RL2908RC

Ports 1,12:  2xNPT1/4
With installation Kits

Peterbilt
Cross Ref. H00500C

Application

RL2908SB02

Ports 1,2 :   Ф6

DAF    1505082, 1518094
Iveco   08188642 
Volvo   20531967, 3198233, 8141934

Cross Ref. SV1490, K000264

Levelling Valve - 4.01
Levelling Valve - 4.01

R

Application

RL2908SA

 Ports 1, 2:   5xФ9.7
Port 4:   Ф6.7 Installation bolt 
thread:   2x1/4-20UNC

21126541
Volvo          20908571
                   20788736

Cross Ref. 90555353

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.
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Levelling Valve 4.01

















1604 252 093 0

Cylinder Bore: Φ25.4
Working Stroke: 39mm
Coupling Diamension: M12x1, Φ12.5

Cross Ref. CMC6669, 2906664

Application

Application

Application

DAF

DAF

TATA

1604 221 161 0

1604 252 076 0

Cylinder Diameter:  Ф22
Installation Hole:  2xФ9
Stroke: 45mm

Cylinder Diameter:  Ф25.4 
Installation Hole:  2xФ9
Stroke: 36mm

Cross Ref. 626762AM

Application TATA

1604 192 087 0

Cylinder Diameter:  Ф19.05
Installation Hole:  2xФ9
Push rod thread: M8
Stroke: 33mm

Cross Ref. 29066705

Application DAF

1604 221 162 0

Cylinder Diameter:   Ф22
Max Stroke:  38mm

Cross Ref. A104600100

Application CNHTC Howo

1604 232 068 0

Cylinder Diameter:   Ф23.8
Installation bolt thread:   2xФ6.5
Max Stroke:  38mm

Application

1604 192 088 0

Cylinder Diameter:   Ф19
Installation bolt thread:   2xФ9
Max Stroke:  31.4mm

American Truck
Cross Ref. NMC23217

1604 221 159 0

Cylinder Diameter:   Ф22
Installation bolt thread:   2xФ10.8
Max Stroke:  37.5mm

Cross Ref. 1652-22010

Clutch Master Cylinder - 5.04
Clutch Master Cylinder - 5.04

R

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.
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Clutch Master Cylinder 5.04





Application MAN: 81307156136/81307156137

1604 252 096 0

Cylinder Bore: Φ25.4
Working Stroke: 33mm
Mounting Size: 70,2xM8
Coupling Diamension: Φ11.3

Cross Ref. KG250007.0 3

Application TATA

1609 382 004 0

Cylinder Bore: Φ38.1
Mountion Size: 80,2xΦ11
Coupling Dimension: M12X1-6H

Cross Ref. 29066296, CSC6296

Clutch Master Cylinder 5.04

Clutch Master Cylinder - 5.04
Shift Knob - 5.05

R

Application Volvo

1705 508 002 0

All Ports:   3xФ4.2

Cross Ref. 20493844

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only. 35

Application MACK

RLD5-Z134

Cross Ref. 20QE3334A

Application MACK

RLD5-Z133

Shift Knob 5.05

Cross Ref. 20QE3333

Application Scania 1369975, 1369976

1705 540 002 0

Air Hose Port: M10x1.5

Cross Ref. P412-1703007-10

Application Kamaz

1705 540 001 0

Air Hose Dia: Φ4

Cross Ref. 412.1703007

1705 537 002 0

Installation Hole: M12x1.25

Cross Ref. 173080-T0400





RLD5-F034F

PA12
Coils:   25
Thread:  M16x1.5

Application Trailer

Application American Trailer

Cross Ref. 15-730

3730 043 001 0

7 Pin

RL3521FB02

Port: NPT3/8

Cross Ref. 12-336

RL3521FB01

Ports: NPT1/4, NPT3/8

Cross Ref. 12-338

Coupling Head - 6.01
Air Tube 3 in1 - 6.04

R

Coupling Head 6.01

RLD5-F017

Yellow,PA12
Coils:  20
Thread:  M16x1.5

Coiled Tubes 6.02 

Application Trailer

RLD5-QX015

Coils:   19

Electric Cable 6.03

Application Trailer

Air Tube 3 in1
RLD5-QX016

RLD5-QX017

Feet:  15
Connect Thread:  1/2

Feet:  12
Connect Thread:  1/2

6.04

2.05

Application Trailer

Application Trailer

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.
37













RLD5-R062

RLD5-R063

Application

Application

DAF                1285547

EVOBUS          A0039976636

Cross Ref.

Cross Ref.

472 171 704 0

472 173 701 0

DC 24V
3 Pin
Port: M12x1.5
Mounting Hole: 2xФ8.4

DC 12V,2 Pin
All Port: 2xM12x1.5
Plug Connect: M27x1-8g

3754 012 155 0

Application Mercedes       0059970009
DAF                1315509

Cross Ref. 472 172 726 0

DC 24V
2 Pin
Port: M12x1.5
Mounting Hole: 2xФ8.4

Solenoid Valve - 7.08
Solenoid Valve - 7.08

R

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.
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3754 012 134 0

3754 012 148 0

Application

Application

Mercedes      0059970436

Iveco              41016824
MAN               81521606140
DAF                1518906

Cross Ref. 472 171 336 0

Cross Ref. 472 173 704 0

DC 24V
Port: M12x1.5

3754 012 153 0

Application Iveco               41025617

Cross Ref. 472 173 206 0

DC 24V
2 Pin
Port: M12x1.5
Mounting Hole: Ф8.4

3754 012 154 0

Application Scania            1339905
Volvo               70311479
DAF                1505430

Cross Ref. 472 171 726 0

DC 24V
2 Pin
Port: M12x1.5
Mounting Hole: 2xФ8.4

RL3754ES08

Rated Voltage: 24V DC
Ports 1,2: M10*1

Solenoid Valve 7.08





Application America Application

Application America Application

Cross Ref.

Cross Ref.

3754 096 001 0

3754 096 002 0

Working Voltage:  9-16V
Rated Power: 10W
Working Pressure Range: 0-1000kPa

Working Voltage:  9-16V
Rated Power: 10W
Working Pressure Range: 0-1000kPa

90054075

90054074

Cross Ref.

3754 005 090 0

Installation Hole: 2-Φ4.3
Air Control Port: NPT1/8 
Other Ports: 3-NPT1/4
Working Pressure:0.15-1Mpa

3A210-08-NC

Cross Ref.

3754 005 088 0

Installation Hole: 2-Φ3.2
Air Control Port: NPT1/4 
Other Ports:2-NRT1/8, 3-NPT1/4
Working Pressure:0.05-1Mpa

4A210-08

Solenoid Valve - 7.08
Solenoid Valve - 7.08

R

Application

3754 102 009 0

DC 24V
Ports 11,12:   Ф17.5
Two pins, Normalclose

Volvo

Cross Ref. 1610570
8143021

Application

3754 094 001 0

Working Voltage: 24V DC

ZF            0501 321 459  
DAF         1734012

Cross Ref.

3754 005 089 0

Installation Hole: 2-Φ3.4
Ports: 3-NPT1/4
Working Pressure:0.05-1Mpa
Working Voltage: 24V DC

3V210-08

Cross Ref.

3754 005 087 0

Installation Hole: 2-Φ4
Ports: 2-NPT1/8, 3-NPT1/4
Working Pressure:0.15-0.8Mpa
Working Voltage: 24V DC

4V210-08

Solenoid Valve 7.08

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.
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Application Kamaz

243192521406E05

Spline Teeth: 25
Length: 150
Bush Dia: Φ12

Cross Ref. CMS4321-3502136

Application Kamaz

422022610117E16

240192521406E05

Spline Teeth: 26
Length: 145
Bush Dia: Φ14

Spline Teeth: 25
Length: 150
Bush Dia: Φ12

Cross Ref.

Cross Ref.

C07J04

CM54321-3502135

Application Mercedes O 303
Neoplan

423012610117E16

Spline Teeth: 26
Length: 115
Bush Dia: Φ14

Cross Ref. S155102, 69456

Manual Slack Adjuster - 7.13
Manual Slack Adjuster - 7.13

R

Manual Slack Adjuster 7.13

Application Kamaz

244192521406E05

Spline Teeth: 25
Length: 150
Bush Dia: Φ12

Cross Ref. CM64226-3502135-010

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.
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3407 2804 001

Displacement (ml/r):   28
Controlled flow (L/min):  17
Max.pressure (Mpa):  14
Speed range (r/min):  500-3200
Rotation:  Right
Fuel feed hole:  Φ27
Fuel discharge hole:  M16×1.5

Application

Application

Hino       P11C(new)

Hino                 J08C

Cross Ref.

Cross Ref.

44350-1610

44310-2790

3407 2098 001

Displacement (ml/r):   20
Controlled flow (L/min):  18
Max.pressure (Mpa):  13
Speed range (r/min):  500-3500
Rotation:  Right
Fuel feed hole:  Φ20
Fuel discharge hole:  M16×1.5

Application Hino                  J08E

Cross Ref. 44350-1570

3407 2084 001

Displacement (ml/r):   20
Controlled flow (L/min):  16
Max.pressure (Mpa):  13
Speed range (r/min):  500-3500
Rotation:  Left
Fuel feed hole:  Φ20
Fuel discharge hole:  M16×1.5

Power Steering Pump 7.14

Power Steering Pump - 7.14
Power Steering Pump - 7.14

R

3407 2085 001

Displacement (ml/r):   20
Controlled flow (L/min):  18
Max.pressure (Mpa):  13.5
Speed range (r/min):  500-3600
Rotation:  Right
Fuel feed hole:  Φ12
Fuel discharge hole:  3/4-16UNF

Application

Application

NISSAN      CW520(R)PF6-1

NISSAN       CW54(R)PE6-3

Cross Ref.

Cross Ref.

14670-96264
14670-96277

14670-96063

3407 2086 001

Displacement (ml/r):   20
Controlled flow (L/min):  18
Max.pressure (Mpa):  13.5
Speed range (r/min):  500-3600
Rotation:  Right
Fuel feed hole:  Φ12
Fuel discharge hole:  3/4-16UNF

3407 1330 001

Displacement (ml/r):   13
Controlled flow (L/min):  8.5
Max.pressure (Mpa):  8
Speed range (r/min):  500-3200
Rotation:  Right
Fuel feed hole:  M22×1.5
Fuel discharge hole:  M16×1.5

Application Hino              EH700

Cross Ref. 44310-1561

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.
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Power Steering Pump - 7.14
Power Steering Pump - 7.14

R

Cross Ref.

Cross Ref.

Cross Ref.

Cross Ref.

96-5835, 44320-16201

96-5945, 44320-42011, 42012, 42060

56110-RNA-A01

56110-RAA-A01

3407 08122 001

3407 08134 001

3407 09136 001

3407 10146 001

Displacement: 8.5ml/r
Controlled Fow: 4.7L/min
Max. Pressure: 7Mpa
Speed Range: 400-7000r/min
Rotation: R
Fuel Feed Hole: Φ14.5
Fuel Discharge Hole: M16×1.5

Oil Inlet Port: φ14.5
Oil Outlet Port: M16*1.5
Working Pressure: 74bar
Controlled Flow: 7L/min
Rotation: Right

Oil Inlet Port: φ19.2
Oil Outlet Port: φ18
Working Pressure: 85bar
Controlled Flow: 8.5L/min
Rotation: Right

Oil Inlet Port: φ19.2
Oil Outlet Port: φ18
Oil Outlet Port: 70bar
Controlled Flow: 7.6L/min
Rotation: Right

Power Steering Pump 7.14

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.
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Application HONDA CIIMO/CIVIC/FA1/FD1/FD2

Application

Application

Toyota

Toyota Truck
RAV4 00-97

Application HONDA ACCORD CM4 CM5 CL9 2.4 2.0

3407 10101 001

Displacement (ml/r):   9
Controlled flow (L/min):  7
Max.pressure (Mpa):  8.5
Speed range (r/min):  500-3600
Rotation:  Left
Fuel feed hole:  Φ17
Fuel discharge hole:  M16×1.5

Application

Application

ISUZU             6HH1

ISUZU              6HE1

Cross Ref.

Cross Ref.

470-04156

3407 10102 001

Displacement (ml/r):   9
Controlled flow (L/min):  9
Max.pressure (Mpa):  8.5
Speed range (r/min):  500-3600
Rotation:  Left
Fuel feed hole:  Φ17
Fuel discharge hole:  M18×1.5





Nominal Voltage: 24V DC
Unloaded Speed: ≥91.5Rpm
Teeth: 7

3746 026 001 0

Application Hino PROFIA RH 7T

Cross Ref. 113-010805L

7.13

Window Regulator Motor - 7.15
Window Regulator Motor - 7.16

R

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.
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12V, HL

12V, HR

12V, HL

12V, HR

3746 022 001 0

3746 022 002 0

3746 023 001 0

3746 023 002 0

Window Regulator Motor 7.15

Oil Pressure Sensor 7.16

Cross Ref. MB943411

Nominal Voltage: 24V DC
Unloaded Speed: ≥91.5Rpm
Teeth: 7

3746 026 002 0

Application Hino PROFIA RH 7T

Cross Ref. 113-010805R

Alarm Value: 70kPa

3810 205 003 0

Working Voltage: 12V DC

3813 304 002 0

Cross Ref. 54-460

Working Voltage: 12V DC

3802 601 009 0

Cross Ref. NO-7957  (54-219)

Thread: M14x1.5

3810 602 008 0

Application Kamaz

Cross Ref. MM355-3829010





50031400210

Center Hole Length:(640-950)mm
Cylinder Diameter: F40
Oil Port: F25, F42, M12*1.5

50031400220

Center Hole Length:(658-980)mm
Cylinder Diameter: F40
Oil Port: F25, F42, M12*1.5

5025530205Application Mercedes

5205530405Application Mercedes

0015534305Application Mercedes

50031400200

Center Hole Length:(660-998)mm
Cylinder Diameter: F40
Oil Port: F20, F42, M12*1.5

50031400470

Center Hole Length:(580-882)mm
Cylinder Diameter: F40
Oil Port: 2-M12*1.5

Application  Mercedes       0015534005

50031400040

Center Hole Length:(630-970)mm
Cylinder Diameter: F40
Oil Port: F25, F25, M12*1.5

Application Mercedes      A0005532805               
Howo             WG9100820028

Cabin Tilt Cylinder

50031400170

Center Hole Length:(635-925)mm
Cylinder Diameter: F40
Oil Port: F25, F25, M12*1.5

0015532505Application Mercedes

0015534205Application Mercedes

50031400190

Center Hole Length:(605-965)mm
Cylinder Diameter: F40
Oil Port: F20, F25, M12*1.5

50031400560

Center Hole Length:(675-1055)mm
Cylinder Diameter: F42, F20
Oil Port:  2-M12*1.5

Application  Mercedes     0025531005

Cabin Tilt Cylinder - 7.19
Cabin Tilt Cylinder - 7.19

R

Pictures And/or OEM Part Numbers are for reference purpose only.
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7.19





Oil Port: 2-M12*1.5

Application Mercedes     0005538901    
MAN             81417236059
Volvo            1611490
Howo            WG9710820025

50033160090

50033160040

Oil Port:  2-M12*1.5

Application Scania         383524,  1378531
Volvo           3943332
RVI              5010117244

50033160640

Oil Port: 2-M12*1.25

Cross Ref.                                      

Application Mercedes           0005538901
Shacman Delong    DZ9100820027

50033160450

Oil Port: 2-M12*1.5

Application Mercedes          0005537901
MAN                  81417236008

50033160650

50033160660

50033160720

Application

Application

Application

Mercedes           0005535901

Mercedes           0005535902

Volvo                  3943332(A)

Oil Port: 2-M12*1.5

Oil Port: 2-M12*1.5

Oil Port: 2-M12*1.5

50033160750

Oil Port: 2-M12*1.5

Application VOLVO           20455262

Manual Hydraulic Pressure Oil Pump

Manual Hydraulic Pressure Oil Pump - 7.20
Manual Hydraulic Pressure Oil Pump - 7.20

R
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3407 2199 001
3407 2510 001
3407 2804 001
3511 031 001 9
3515 027 005 8
3515 027 006 8
3629 020 001 0
3629 090 001 0
3730 043 001 0
3746 022 001 0
3746 022 002 0
3746 023 001 0
3746 023 002 0
3746 026 001 0
3746 026 002 0
3754 005 087 0
3754 005 088 0
3754 005 089 0
3754 005 090 0
3754 012 134 0
3754 012 148 0 
3754 012 153 0
3754 012 154 0
3754 012 155 0
3754 094 001 0
3754 096 001 0
3754 096 002 0
3754 102 001 0
3754 102 002 0
3754 102 003 0
3754 102 004 0
3754 102 005 0
3754 102 006 0
3754 102 007 0
3754 102 008 0
3754 102 009 0
3802 451 015 0
3802 601 009 0
3802 601 010 0
3802 601 014 0
3808 201 002 0
3808 212 003 0
3810 205 003 0
3810 602 006 0
3810 602 007 0
3810 602 008 0
3813 304 002 0
4101 021 034 0
420012610117
422022610117E16
423012610117E16
50031360060
50031400040
50031400150
50031400170
50031400180
50031400190
50031400200
50031400210
50031400220
50031400230
50031400240
50031400290
50031400470

3407 2199 001
3407 2510 001
3407 2804 001
3511 031 001 9
3515 027 005 8
3515 027 006 8
3629 020 001 0
3629 090 001 0
3730 043 001 0
3746 022 001 0
3746 022 002 0
3746 023 001 0
3746 023 002 0
3746 026 001 0
3746 026 002 0
3754 005 087 0
3754 005 088 0
3754 005 089 0
3754 005 090 0
3754 012 134 0
3754 012 148 0 
3754 012 153 0
3754 012 154 0
3754 012 155 0
3754 094 001 0
3754 096 001 0
3754 096 002 0
3754 102 001 0
3754 102 002 0
3754 102 003 0
3754 102 004 0
3754 102 005 0
3754 102 006 0
3754 102 007 0
3754 102 008 0
3754 102 009 0
3802 451 015 0
3802 601 009 0
3802 601 010 0
3802 601 014 0
3808 201 002 0
3808 212 003 0
3810 205 003 0
3810 602 006 0
3810 602 007 0
3810 602 008 0
3813 304 002 0
4101 021 034 0
420012610117
422022610117E16
423012610117E16
50031360060
50031400040
50031400150
50031400170
50031400180
50031400190
50031400200
50031400210
50031400220
50031400230
50031400240
50031400290
50031400470

50
51
49
3
6
6
29
29
37
55
55
55
55
55
55
45
45
45
45
43
43
43
43
43
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
45
56
55
56
56
56
56
55
56
56
55
55
56
46
47
47
58
57
58
57
58
57
57
57
57
58
58
58
57

Volvo

Hino P11C(new)
5004049
932 510 958 2
1941956

446 055 506 0
15-730

MB943411

113-010805L
113-010805R
4V210-08
4A210-08
3V210-08
3A210-08-NC
472 171 336 0
472 173 704 0
472 173 206 0
472 171 726 0
472 172 726 0
ZF 0501 321 459  DAF 1734012
90054075
90054074
1610566, 3986621
1421322, 1536304
1078316
1421324, 1536306
1340232, 1421323
1421325, 1536307
8158342, 8143015
1610568, 8143019
1610570, 8143021
3836VD3-010
NO-7957  (54-219)
NO-7956 (54-642)
3836QX-010
3839N-010-B
78936

3846-010-C1
WG9130713001
mm355-3829010
54-460

S153702 
C07J04
S155102, 69456
25363128
A0005532805
0015534205
0015532505
0015533505
0015534205
0015534305
5025530205
5205530405
5205530505
5025534305
81417236099
0015534005
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1604 004 001 0
1604 192 083 0
1604 192 087 0
1604 192 088 0
1604 192 104 0
1604 202 042 0
1604 221 159 0
1604 221 161 0
1604 221 162 0
1604 232 067 0
1604 232 068 0
1604 252 076 0
1604 252 093 0
1604 252 096 0
1604 261 009 0
1604 261 012 0
1604 282 009 0
1609 192 045 0
1609 232 008 0
1609 361 001 0
1609 382 004 0
1705 508 002 0
1705 537 002 0
1705 540 001 0
1705 540 002 0
240192521406E05
243192521406E05
244192521406E05
2908 023 001 9
3407 0751 001
3407 0760 001
3407 0762 001
3407 0763 001
3407 08122 001
3407 08129 001
3407 08131 001
3407 08134 001
3407 09113 001
3407 09114 001
3407 09136 001
3407 10101 001
3407 10102 001
3407 10122 001
3407 10146 001
3407 11153 001
3407 11170 001
3407 1239 001
3407 1330 001
3407 14117 001
3407 15116 001
3407 1585 001
3407 1586 001
3407 1592 001
3407 1831 001
3407 1871 001
3407 1872 001
3407 1873 001
3407 2084 001
3407 2085 001
3407 2086 001
3407 2098 001
3407 21118 001
3407 21133 01
3407 21142 001

1604 004 001 0
1604 192 083 0
1604 192 087 0
1604 192 088 0
1604 192 104 0
1604 202 044 0
1604 221 159 0
1604 221 161 0
1604 221 162 0
1604 232 067 0
1604 232 068 0
1604 252 076 0
1604 252 093 0
1604 252 096 0
1604 261 009 0
1604 261 012 0
1604 282 009 0
1609 192 045 0
1609 232 008 0
1609 361 001 0
1609 382 004 0
1705 508 002 0
1705 537 002 0
1705 540 001 0
1705 540 002 0
240192521406E05
243192521406E05
244192521406E05
2908 023 001 9
3407 0751 001
3407 0760 001
3407 0762 001
3407 0763 001
3407 08122 001
3407 08129 001
3407 08131 001
3407 08134 001
3407 09113 001
3407 09114 001
3407 09136 001
3407 10101 001
3407 10102 001
3407 10122 001
3407 10146 001
3407 11153 001
3407 11170 001
3407 1239 001
3407 1330 001
3407 14117 001
3407 15116 001
3407 1585 001
3407 1586 001
3407 1592 001
3407 1831 001
3407 1871 001
3407 1872 001
3407 1873 001
3407 2084 001
3407 2085 001
3407 2086 001
3407 2098 001
3407 21118 001
3407 21133 01
3407 21142 001

34
32
33
33
34
34
33
33
33
34
33
33
33
35
32
34
32
34
35
34
35
35
35
35
35
47
47
47
26
54
50
51
51
53
52
52
53
51
51
53
53
53
52
53
54
52
50
49
50
52
48
48
52
50
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
50
48
51

2R2798431,K036633,K036637

29066705
NMC23217
CMC6525

1652-22010
626762AM
A104600100
KG2303002, 81307156135

CMC6669，2906664
KG250007.0 3

626159AM

CSC6527
2T2721261
29066296
20493844
173080-T0400
412.1703007
p412-1703007-10
cm54321-3502135
CMS4321-3502136
cm64226-3502135-010
LK1000,SRK-503,48100367
Isuzu 4HF1 
Isuzu 4JB1-A
16R0400059
17A0302664
96-5835
96-3022
96-4063
96-5945
56100-RNA-A030

56110-RNA-A01
Isuzu 6HH1
Isuzu 6HE1
96-394
56110-RAA-A01
Hino H06CT/H07D
96-3023R
Isuzu 4BC2(NEW)/4BE1
Hino EH700
Hino J05C-A
96-6092
Mitsubishi Fuso 6D16
Mitsubishi Fuso 6D14/6D15
96-8757
Volvo
Hino EK100/EM100
Hino EM100-B 
Hino P11C
Hino J08C
Nissan CW520(R)PF6-1
Nissan CW54(R)PE6-3
Hino J08E
Volvo
Isuzu 6SA1
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RL3521FA01
RL3521FA02
RL3521FB01
RL3521FB02
RL3521NB01
RL3521NB02
RL3521PA01
RL3522EB02
RL3522UA03
RL3522YC02
RL3522YC04
RL3522YE01
RL3522YS01
RL3523AA26
RL3523AB-L
RL3523HA
RL3525CE01
RL3525CE02
RL3526CK116
RL3526DX13
RL3526DX16
RL3526DX22
RL3526HB10
RL3526HC14-A
RL3526HC16
RL3526LB07
RL3526NA50
RL3526NE-C
RL3526NE-D
RL3526XD02
RL3526XD03
RL3526XD04
RL3526XD05
RL3526XD06
RL3526XD07
RL3526XD08
RL3526XD09
RL3526XE01
RL3526XF01
RL3526XP01
RL3526XQ01
RL3527GC06
RL3527UA03
RL3529BA-A
RL3529TA51
RL3529TB01
RL3529TF01
RL3530CB36
RL3531HA08
RL3531MA43
RL3531VB
RL3531VB02
RL3531VB03
RL3531VB04
RL3531VB05
RL3531VB06
RL3531VB07
RL3531VC
RL3531WA29
RL3531WA87
RL3531XB01
RL3531XB02
RL3531XB03
RL3531XB04

3521 020 001 0
3521 020 002 0
3521 021 001 0
3521 021 002 0
3521 019 001 0
3521 019 002 0
3521 017 001 0
3522 005 002 0
3522 006 003 0
3522 010 002 0
3522 010 004 0
3522 013 001 0
3522 017 001 0
3523 001 203 0
3523 001 157 0
3523 014 001 0
3525 016 001 0
3525 016 002 0
3526 001 116 0
3526 005 183 0
3526 005 156 0
3526 005 182 0
3526 021 010 0
3526 021 014 0
3526 021 012 0
3526 007 007 0
3526 006 050 0
3526 006 055 0
3526 006 054 0
3526 043 002 0
3526 043 003 0
3526 043 004 0
3526 043 005 0
3526 043 006 0
3526 043 007 0
3526 043 008 0
3526 043 009 0
3526 044 001 0
3526 045 001 0
3526 047 001 0
3526 048 001 0
3527 006 016 0
3527 010 003 0
3511 010 002 0
3529 003 051 0
3529 007 001 0
3529 005 001 0
3530 062 306 0
3531 014 008 0
3531 007 043 0
3531 029 001 0
3531 029 002 0
3531 029 003 0
3531 029 004 0
3531 029 005 0
3531 029 006 0
3531 029 007 0
3531 033 001 0
3531 013 009 0
3531 013 087 0
3531 030 001 0
3531 030 002 0
3531 030 003 0
3531 030 004 0

36
36
37
37
36
36
36
19
19
19
19
19
19
30
30
30
38
38
14
14
14
14
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
15
14
20
21
2
2
3
2
46
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
8
8
9
9

12-306
12-308
12-338
12-336
12-138
12-136

480 204 002 0
KN34110, N30162MA
AC598C
AC599A
K000089
480 204 032 0
475 710 024 0
475 710 136 0
475 701 001 0
401011
401012
961 722 264 0
961 723 051 0
961 723 140 0
961 723 226 0
KN20061
14022C

S44YO-E0030
DPM96AAX
DPM90D
DPM90DA
DPM65MP
DPM66MP
DPM67MP
DPM64A
DPM65A
DPM66A
DPM67A
DPM66BBR-60、 DPM0066
K001726
KN20541
DPM21AK
1043135000
KB28600
HALDEX 950200，43-315
100-3536020
310041001
7401117010
14.B3512010
425 461 001 0
286460
475 015 068 0
AC157P
AC157C
AC156A
AC156D
AC156B
AC156C
AC156E

434 100 022 0
434 100 082 0
TV38301
TV38302
TV38303
TV38304
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RL3513XB17
RL3513XB18
RL3513XE01
RL3514AK26
RL3514BS10
RL3514BS11
RL3514BS12
RL3514BS27
RL3514BS36
RL3514BS47
RL3514BS74
RL3514BS76
RL3514BS77
RL3514BS79
RL3514BS92
RL3514CD
RL3514CF
RL3514ME13
RL3514NB05
RL3514XC03
RL3514XD05
RL3515SC01
RL3515XA22
RL3515XC01
RL3515XD01
RL3516CB01
RL3516RA01
RL3516RA02
RL3516RA03
RL3516RA04
RL3516RB01
RL3516RB02
RL3516RB03
RL3516RC01
RL3516UB01
RL3516UB02
RL3516UC01
RL3516XA05
RL3516XA06
RL3516XB01
RL3516XB02
RL3518EB01
RL3518KA10
RL3518PE01
RL3518PE02
RL3518PE03
RL3518PF01
RL3518RA-P
RL3518RF01
RL3518RF03
RL3518SE01
RL3518ZA77
RL3518ZC26
RL3518ZC27
RL3518ZC30
RL3519AD01
RL3519AE01
RL3520AB01
RL3520AB04
RL3520AE01
RL3520ZF01
RL3521DA03
RL3521DB07
RL3521DB08

3513 016 017 0
3513 016 018 0
3513 026 001 0
3514 006 026 0
3514 018 010 0
3514 018 011 0
3514 018 102 0
3514 018 027 0
3514 018 036 0
3514 018 047 0
3514 018 074 0
3514 018 076 0
3514 018 077 0
3514 018 079 0
3514 018 092 0
3514 028 001 0
3514 032 001 0
3514 009 013 0
3514 011 005 0
3514 021 003 0
3514 024 005 0
3515 027 001 0
3515 018 022 0
3515 025 001 0
3515 026 001 0
3516 032 001 0
3516 092 001 0
3516 092 002 0
3516 092 003 0
3516 092 004 0
3516 093 001 0
3516 093 002 0
3516 093 003 0
3516 094 001 0
3516 023 001 0
3516 023 002 0
3516 024 001 0
3516 020 005 0
3516 020 006 0
3516 031 001 0
3516 031 002 0
3518 038 001 0
3518 009 110 0
3518 081 001 0
3518 081 002 0
3518 081 003 0
3518 090 001 0
3518 100 003 0
3518 101 001 0
3518 101 003 0
3518 041 001 0
3518 019 077 0
3518 020 026 0
3518 020 027 0
3518 020 030 0
3519 400 001 0
3519 401 001 0
3520 503 001 0
3520 503 004 0
3520 505 001 0
3520 506 001 0
3521 010 003 0
3521 011 007 0
3521 011 008 0

11
11
8
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
13
13
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
6
8
8
8
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
22
21
22
22
22
20
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
46
46
22
22
23
22
36
36
36

793981609
750031605
DR5118
461 315 109 0
480 001 500 0
KB28600, 0486200004000
480 001 010 0
480 003 004 0
480 003 000 0
K040158N00
K039530N00
0486200004N00
0486200101N00
0486200101
480 003 039 0
MB4436
47160-3311
100-3514108
47160-2041
DX61AX
461 315 089 0

AE4608
934 714 740 0
AE4605
780210
KN32011
KN32005
KN32003
KN32050
TV4012
TV4004
TV4006
RKN32041
M304501
M306430
010100C
973 500 053 0
973 500 063 0
973 500 028 0
973 500 034 0
480 207 001 0
973 010 000 0
480 202 005 0
480 202 004 0
480 202 009 0
973 011 300 0

44540-1872
44540-1862
KN28550
973 011 050 0
480 205 106 0
480 205 103 0
472 195 033 0
BPW 0544410370
0054410370
971 002 900 0
971 002 912 0
AE4311
352046001
179.1002
179.1003
179.1001
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